Yes Sir, I Can Boogie

La Gusana Ciega

Jaibol
Standard tuning
Moderate | =116
Intro
-, X
g /! I [ I I [ |
) — — — — — — —
SGt \;jl - g v I Y I [ N | \ [ A l
T
1
A
B
.
Verso
-,
I/ ] 1T ] ] |
/ l — = — Y e e S—
A\IVJ ] Al [T | | ] F\} | | f_‘ | | ] | | l
2 *ie e e eie ® *is
f
=
1
A
B 3—1 0—0—0—0—0—1—3 3—1
.
/!,l\ 12 [ [ ] [ |
-———— —— — =
\;)V F\/ ‘ | [ '] — [ I\} | | | | J | ] I\} [ |
te ® & e oo s ste The o
=
i
A
B —3—1 5— 0—0—0—0—1—3—0 1
\
/6 1 I [ I |
-~ — E— —7 T~ = —= 7 N — 1
\;)_\I ‘E | ] ]\} | | | | I J [ J | ] I'\’ J | |
te oo oo ot to te
T
A
HB——3—1 0—0—0—0—0—1—3 3—1 1—3—1
b
_ Coro
O - I I I ——— i —— " a—
6 —= _—— E==r==uum
] —T) i —
R Fisss°3 =
T 12 10-10 10— 10—
A
\B ° 6 2—2—2—2—3 0 2 3

1/4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


> ‘F ™ ©
J | A
T |l o o I L
-‘nw 7 1 [ 1 g
- IARETT Q1v ! I# - %ﬂ © %W ©
H_ M 3 dl m [# Qiu e u« IIHMH N R ) w
N e T % e - T % e -
|| = N = & At ||.‘ Qiu ||.f o‘iv
. — BER khl/ lml/
1 ° I 1 e = ,Wﬁ ' Hwn
| IE il Il il
~ < H— - N ! !
Q! =4 = || = ¢ 1T [T
N = w[_ - [
[ L] )
H ™ e || aety 1 1T . 1
N o e = Nlﬂﬂw | Nlﬂ%
Lu | d [ 1] = . il 1) 4“4 niu ] ()
tolE o lE | Il
ol A A e i A 1 ol
|| o , 5 4 5 N <
L ol e LRI R ||
] 2 " 2 | e d T s e a
N = A g e o " Aiu T J
L
b 2P BiL) o L) °
I il m |l | | ]| | |
) L) o R} 7 e o
1 < . . ;ﬁ# nﬁ L) o xﬁd F
1 = Q o [ Yol ) g o o~
g = 2(( AH £ 2 2 %
Ce  |b<m N I = s} N O+ |k N oo <o /nu,@d h-KC e /nu.@d bt

2/4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


Coro

58

[T

1)

3°

-

||

11— 11—

11-1

10

10

10-10

12

2— 22 23

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

10-10

12

10

(13)

—
: 12

A = 13 13— 13
D

68

10— 12—

(13)

12

13— 13— 13

11

11

1-1

10

10

10-10

12

Interludio

12

11

11

11-11

-, B
0 P P to o o o o ‘
” | | P X3 | ) =T | o | 1)
s | | Y | |4 Il | | Y | "4
D — t t 4 T et t T ¥

10

10

10-10

Coro

)
"4
7

P X
o
A

81

11

11

11

11

10

10

10-10

12

87

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

10-10

12

10

(13)

—
: 12

A = 131313
D

B

3/4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


92 , -
— Ht?f_—g:ﬂﬁ’&w - -
1 . S— & Ty 1) —V
A\IV.J [ — ' v ] — A ' L4 [ l ! VV [ 'V '
Y]
=
A 12 10-10 10— 10 11-1 M—11 12 10— 12—
A 13— 13— 13 (13)
D
B
.
. 97
y.4 T 9o T ) [T Tt T 1)1 ] - i |
tes— 1 & T 11— ] \ i |
ANV J — Al ! L4 [ — A T L4 [ I | Il }
Y]
p—
A 10-10 10—10 11-1 "M—1 12 (12)
A
b
b\

4/4
Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


